
date Church City 

   

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Brookwood Community Brookshire, TX 

Friday, May 17, 2024 Simonton Christian Academy Simonton, TX 

Saturday, May 18, 2024 Simonton Community Church Simonton, TX 

Sunday, May 19, 2024 Iglesia Biblica La Luz Katy, TX 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Lakeway Church Austin, TX 

Wednesday, May 22, 
2024 

FBC Hubbard Hubbard, Texas  

Thursday, May 23, 2024 Immanuel Baptist Church Ft. Stockton, TX  

   

Sunday, May 26, 2024 Selden Baptist Church Stephenville, TX 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 St Paul Congregational  Shattuck, OK 

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Go Ye Village Talequah, OK 

Saturday, June 1, 2024 Brantford Covenant Church Clyde, KS  

Sunday, June 2, 2024 Brantford Covenant Church Clyde, KS  

Monday, June 3, 2024 Koerner Heights Church Newton, KS 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Brookside Church Omaha, NE 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 River City Yankton, SD 

Friday, June 7, 2024 Jeffers Baptist    

Saturday, June 8, 2024  River Community Church Dell Rapids, SD 

Sunday, June 9, 2024 AM First Baptist Luverne Luverne, MN 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024  Harvest en Español Sank Rapids, MN 

Wednesday, June 12, 
2024 

Christ Community Covenant 
Church 

Owatonna, MN 

Thursday, June 13, 2024 Cresco Community Chapel                    Cresco, Iowa 

Jeffers, MN

kheppner
Typewriter
Please contact Bob Allen at 956-380-8125 prior to traveling because things can change.



Saturday, June 15, 2024 Bethany Baptist Chicago, IL 

Sunday, June 16, 2024 Bethany Baptist Chicago, IL  

Monday, June 17, 2024 Iglesia del Buen Pastor Goshen, IN 46526 

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Liberty Bible Church                            Chesteron, IN  

Wednesday, June 19, 
2024 

Argyle Bible                                                                                  Colchester, IL 

Thursday, June 20, 2024     

Friday, June 21, 2024 
Compton Heights Baptist 

Church 
St. Louis, MO 

Sunday, June 23, 2024 AM First Baptist Church  Fayette, Missouri 

Sunday, June 23, 2024 
PM  

Rockport Baptist Church Arnold, MO 

Tuesday, June 25, 2024  Alfa and Omega/Legacy Point Fayette, Missouri 

Wednesday, June 26, 
2024 

Alfa and Omega/Legacy Point  Fayette, Missouri 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 
Simcha Villa                                   

20283 East State Route K                                   
Nevada, Missouri 64772 

Nevada, Missouri  

Friday, June 28, 2024 
Simcha Villa                                   

20283 East State Route K                                   
Nevada, Missouri 64772 

Nevada, Missouri 

Sunday, June 30, 2024 First Baptist  Black, Missouri 

Wednesday, July 3, 2024 Iglesia Bethel  El Dorado, AR 

Thursday, July 4, 2024  Iglesia Bethel  El Dorado, Arkansas 

Friday, July 5 Return to campus Return to campus 

 


